 1 of 4                                                                                                                                                  http://www.looall.com.cn
 Description
L1013 series is a high voltage linear constant current source,
suitable for direct power supply, powered LED driver with simple
peripheral circuits and no magnetic parts, the advantage of no EMI
problems.
The L1013 series integrates a single constant current source (the P
version also integrates high voltage resistance, with constant power

 LED bulb
 LED Filament Lamp
 Ordering Information
Part number
Over-temperature
protection point  Constant power Package Packaging Packaging
qunatity
L1013AHP 150℃ YES ESOP-8 reel  4000
L1013ALP 135℃ YES ESOP-8 reel  4000
L1013ANP 110℃ YES ESOP-8 reel  4000
L1013AHC 150℃ YES ESOP-8 reel  4000
L1013ALC 135℃ YES ESOP-8 reel  4000
L1013ANC 110℃ YES ESOP-8 reel  4000
 Pins and Identification
L1013A
1 GND ground
21 43